FOREWORD

OPEN CONVERSATION BETWEEN MOW/WD

COLLECTING: HOW FAR SHOULD IT GO? BETWEEN PATHOLOGY
AND PASSION

VENUS AND ADONIS

BY FORCE OF CIRCUMSTANCES
THE WAY THINGS GO

THE FEAR OF EMPTINESS
KNOCKING ON HEAVEN’S DOOR
THE ORDER OF THINGS
PERSPECTIVE: MADAME RECAMIER
GAME OVER

QUAD CORPUS

HANDMADE

THE SPECIFIC RETURN OF THINGS
VENUS ITALICA

14

20
28
44
72

10
116
134
178
204
210
226
306

Bibliografische Informationen | HE
https://d-nb.info/1322998051 digitalisiert durch IONAL
BLIOTHE


https://d-nb.info/1322998051

