FOREWORD	4
OPEN CONVERSATION BETWEEN MOW/WD	8
COLLECTING: HOW FAR SHOULD IT GO? BETWEEN PATHOLOGY AND PASSION	14
BY FORCE OF CIRCUMSTANCES	28
THE WAY THINGS GO	44
THE FEAR OF EMPTINESS	72
KNOCKING ON HEAVEN'S DOOR	110
THE ORDER OF THINGS	116
PERSPECTIVE: MADAME RÉCAMIER	134
GAME OVER	178
QUAD CORPUS	204
HANDMADE	210
THE SPECIFIC RETURN OF THINGS	226

306

VENUS ITALICA